WEB
04/2020
Economy range bevel gear
Pilot bore Price
Teeth not guaranteed each
Part number Z mod ØDp ØDe F L ØDm ØA** V S Lm 1 to 3
DB1-15/ECO 15 1 15 17,4 5 11,9 13,3 4 10,10 - 6,5 - -
DB1-30/ECO 30 30 30,6 5 15,1 20,3 5 4,90 1,4 9,0 - -
DB1.5-16/ECO 16 1,5 24 26,68 8 19,5 21 10 16,33 1,5 11,3 4 18,62 F
DB1.5-32/ECO 32 48 49,34 8 20,0 32 12 7,45 3,0 10,0 4 29,58 F
DB2-16/ECO 16 2 32 35,57 10 23,0 26 10 22,41 2,0 11,9 4 23,59 F
DB2-32/ECO 32 64 65,78 10 25,0 40 12 10,21 4,0 10,0 4 54,29 F
DB2.5-16/ECO 16 2,5 40 44,47 12 27,5 34 12 28,38 2,5 14,4 4 33,21 F
DB2.5-32/ECO 32 80 82,23 12 25,0 50 15 12,97 5,0 10,0 4 60,94 F
DB3-16/ECO 16 3 48 53,36 15 28,0 40 15 33,64 3,0 11,6 4 40,72 F
DB3-32/ECO 32 96 98,68 15 30,0 60 15 15,31 6,0 10,0 4 76,87 F
DB3.5-16/ECO 16 3,5 56 62,26 18 33,5 48 15 38,83 3,5 14,4 4 44,66 F
DB3.5-32/ECO 32 112 115,12 18 31,0 70 20 17,77 7,0 10,0 4 91,01 F
DB4-16/ECO 16 4 64 71,15 20 36,0 50 15 44,81 4,0 13,4 4 55,72 F
DB4-32/ECO 32 128 131,57 20 32,0 80 20 20,42 8,0 10,0 4 95,74 F
DB4.5-16/ECO 16 4,5 72 80,05 22 39,5 60 20 51,00 4,5 15,4 - 60,76 F
DB4.5-32/ECO 32 144 148,00 22 36,0 90 20 23,21 9,0 10,0 - 126,10 F
DB5-16/ECO 16 5 80 88,94 25 50,0 60 20 56,06 5,0 21,1 - 66,34 F
DB5-32/ECO 32 160 164,46 25 38,0 100 20 25,52 10,0 10,0 - 151,77 F
-  Module 1.5 to 5
-  Teeth conform to DIN 3967 except for